Nicolas SPILIERS
Antwerp Orienteers

Omloop : H:Lang
Afstand : 5030m

Tijd : 0:24:55 (4'57"/km)

LoOoNoULRWNE
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AOS 9 Wilrijkse Plein
Antwerpen 7.9.2023
Antwerp Orienteers

8/27 0.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres

1. Warre DE CUYPER
2. Evert LEEUWS
3. Ruben GRIETENS

0:18:24
0:18:59
0:19:50

5'10"/km
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9'21"/km
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